
6, Ram Gopal Ghosh Road, Cossipore Kolkata 700 002

Tara Devi Harakh Chand Kankaria Jain College

CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 3  for JMC (H) - 2023-24

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 003065 ARIMITRA SETH General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

02/08/2023
17:00

10/08/2023
23:59

2 003090 NISHA SAMANTA General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

02/08/2023
17:00

10/08/2023
23:59

3 003148 TANUSHREE SHARMA General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

02/08/2023
17:00

10/08/2023
23:59

HRCL02/08/2023 16.23.17  1Page 1 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.


